15
© 2017 STANDARD Products Inc. All Rights Reserved.
www.standardpro.com      Rev. June 28, 2017.
                                 LAMPS  use an innovative reflector design that forms the light beam before it reaches the
lens. The innovative corrugated reflector allows for greater light concentration at the centre of the beam
giving a light output that is comparable to conventional halogen using less wattage.
ACCUBEAM was designed to deliver a smooth, precise beam pattern and allows for even light distribution;
without hot spots or striations.
ACCUBEAM
TM
 Lamps
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(V)
Beam
angle
(°)
Beam
spread
CBCP
(cd)
Average
life
(hrs)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Case
qty
PAR20
MOL  : 3 9 ⁄32 in. (83 mm)            Dia. : 2.5 in. (63.5 mm)
¹50001 H50PAR20/NFL/5M/130V/STD ACC 50 E26 130 30 Narrow Flood 1 500 5 000 450 15
PAR30
MOL  : 3 5 ⁄8 in. (92 mm)            Dia. : 3 3 ⁄4 in. (95 mm)
¹50008 H50PAR30/NFL/2.5M/120V/STD ACC 50 E26 120 30 Narrow Flood 1 850 2 500 600 15
¹50009 H50PAR30/NSP/5M/130V/STD ACC 50 E26 130 10 Narrow Spot 6 000 5 000 450 15
¹50007 H50PAR30/NFL/5M/130V/STD ACC 50 E26 130 30 Narrow Flood 1 850 5 000 450 15
¹50014 H75PAR30/NFL/2.5M/120V/STD ACC 75 E26 120 30 Narrow Flood 3 200 2 500 1 100 15
¹50015 H75PAR30/NSP/5M/130V/STD ACC 75 E26 130 10 Narrow Spot 9 000 5 000 825 15
¹50013 H75PAR30/NFL/5M/130V/STD ACC 75 E26 130 30 Narrow Flood 3 200 5 000 825 15
¹50011 H75PAR30/FL/5M/130V/STD ACC 75 E26 130 40 Flood 1 600 5 000 825 15
PAR38
MOL  : 5 5 ⁄16 in. (135 mm)            Dia. : 4 3 ⁄4 in. (121 mm)
¹50066 H45PAR38/SP/5M/130V/STD ACC 45 E26SKT 130 10 Spot 7 000 5 000 390 15
¹50041 H45PAR38/FL/5M/130V/STD ACC 45 E26SKT 130 30 Flood 1 700 5 000 390 15
¹50101 H75PAR38/FL/5M/130V/STD ACC 75 E26SKT 130 30 Flood 3 300 5 000 825 15
¹This product is no longer manufactured as per Energy Efficiency Regulations, note that it will remain available until stock is depleted.
PAR20 PAR30 PAR38
TM
DIMMABLE